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BEZAULT 
Michaël 

126640U 

HAYS 
Christian 
100066S 

HAYS 
Christian 
100066S 

DANGEAU SELECTIONNER UN 
CLUB

Vos remarques ici

CHAMPEIL 
Nicolas 

142617H 

10

1

3

1
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3
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CHALLENGE DU CENTREJOURNEE N_3 05/11/11

DANGEAU
CHABOCHE 
Denis 
018345P 

200 26

57 7.69

BIASSE 
Jean-claude 
142594K 

31

4

45

0.68

LECOMTE 
Mickaël 
121136C 

60

14

26

2.30

PALASSE 
Carl 
134967B 

40

9

34

1.17

LELARD 
Jean-claude 
136718K 

13

3

60

0.216

GUILLEMIN 
Marc 
130358U 

19

3

60

0.316

ILLIERS-COMBRAY
35 26

9 1.34

CLOUSEAU 
Jean_Luc 

000000 

70 45 FRANCOIS 
Maurice 

121141H 9 1.55

17 26

5 0.65

38 34

6 1.11

20 60

4 0.333

12 60

2 0.2
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